GC Accessories
247
Septa
Agilent Supplies/Parts
Premium CenterGuideTM Septa
Premium CenterGuideTM septa are premium silicone rubber precision molded for a more accurate fi t in the
injection port than inferior stamped septa. A small recess, the “CenterGuide”, is added in the center of

Ultrasep R 350oC Red >200 45-55 Good
Economy Blue 250oC Blue >200 40-45 Good
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Agilent 4890/5880/5890/6850/6890/7890
BTO 11mm(7/16”) 50 5183-4757 062C-0018
Marathon 11mm(7/16”) 50 5183-4761 062C-0028
Advanced Green 11mm(7/16”) 50 5183-4759 062C-0038
Ultrasep R 11mm(7/16”) 50 5080-8896-50 062C-0048
Economy Blue 11mm(7/16”) 50 5181-1263-50 062C-0058
Agilent 7620/5790/5880/5890 with OCI
BTO 5mm(3/16”) 50 5183-4758 062C-0068
Marathon 5mm(3/16”) 50 5183-4762 062C-0078
Advanced Green 5mm(3/16”) 50 5183-4760 062C-0088
Agilent 5700/5800/5900
BTO 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 062C-0098
Marathon 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 062C-0108
Advanced Green 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 062C-0118
Ultrasep R 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 5080-8728-50 062C-0128
Economy Blue 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 5181-1283-50 062C-0138